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Technical details

Pays de fabrication
fabricant

année

Diamétre en cm
longueur de cable
Puissance en Watt
Flux lumineux en Im
La température de couleur en Kelvin
protection

Contenu de la livraison
aptitude de tension

Dimensions

[ Nitalie
Prandina

2009

60

300

30w

3200

3.000 blanc chaud
1P20

LED

230 - 240 Volt
H39cm | @60 cm

Prandina
Biluna S7

Farbe

e blanc brillant
e noir brillant
® noir

o beige

Description

The Biluna S7 from the Italian lighting manufacturer Prandina has a beautifully
shaped, hemispherical lampshade made of painted polypropylene, which is
available in various colours. The lampshade is made of lacquered metal and
the inner diffuser is made of methacrylate. This elegant pendant lamp is
available in glossy white, glossy black, beige (matt sand beige) and black (matt
black). The 300 cm long cable of the Prandina Biluna S7 can be shortened if
required. This pendant lamp has an integrated LED with an output of 30 watts.
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